3rd Annual

BEAMING Saturday, May 4th, 2024 **BEAMING Ranch**

AT T⊢

4:00 - 6:00 pm

Join us for an exclusive Kentucky Derby watch party

at **BEAMING** Ranch 2692 County Road GG Neenah, WI 54956



Come see the **BEAMING** horses race to the finish line!



\$25 Admission **Get Tickets Here** https://givebutter.com/yTkhvm Come in your best Derby attire Raffle baskets, prizes and giveaways Hors d'oeuvres Wine and beer Homemade soups Everyone gets a chance to WIN a big-screen TV!

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT BEAMING

All proceeds will go toward supporting BEAMING's equine programs to help improve the lives of children with diverse abilities, veterans, troubled and hurting teens, those living and caring for seniors with

for seniors with dementia and Parkinson's, and children and families in crisis.









Tickets can be purchased in advance at

https://givebutter.com/yTkhvm

Or, if you prefer to mail a check, please send it to us at 2692 County Road GG, Neenah, WI 54956. See more event details at https://beaminginc.org/event/day-at-the-derby-2024/

BEAMING NEEDS YOUR HELP!

Please help us raise funds to ensure we can continue to offer our programs at no-cost or low-cost! Here are 7 Easy Ways to Help:

- 1) Donate an item or gift card for Day at the Derby raffle baskets
- 2) Become a Sponsor of Day at the Derby: see opportunities at

https://beaminginc.org/event/day-at-the-derby-2024/

- Donate an item from our Amazon Wish List at <u>amzn.to/3KvHQ5q</u>
- 4) Like, comment, and share our posts on Facebook, Instagram & YouTube
- 5) Make a monetary donation at <u>beaminginc.org/donate</u> or by mailing this form to us at 2692 County Road GG, Neenah, WI 54956

YES! I would like to support BEAMING's life-changing equine support program in the following way:

- We pledge \$____ or an item of ______to support BEAMING's equine programs.
- We would like to become a Sponsor of Day at the Derby. Amount of sponsorship: \$



DONOR/COMPANY NAME:		
ADDRESS:	CITY	STΔTE· 7ΙΡ·
	CITT	JIAILĽII

__PHONE:_____EMAIL:__ CONTACT PERSON: _____

THANK YOU FOR HELPING US CHANGE LIVES, ONE RIDE AT A TIME!

BEAMING Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations may be tax deductible. Tax ID# 20-1797140

BEAMING Inc 2692 County Road GG, Neenah, WI 54956 920-851-6160 incbeaming@gmail.com